551004
811018
191065
261008
191015
491081
701012
941014
91005
801024
91001
191049
661011
501034
91002
191047
761016
501029
251051
281042
181009
801039
k12101
G01101
3200552

18

WATS

TC
TC
TC

GLANZ T.T.

BASARA CLUB

TC
MiC
TC

TC

TS
ISTA
TC
TC
BASARA CLUB
TEAM
TC
TC

872
729
468
380
336
332
324
301
193
189
160
156
144
136
136
133
112
89
89
89
73
65
64
40
40




